
期日前投票所の投票者数

男 女 日計 累計 日計 累計 男 女 日計 累計 日計 累計 男 女 日計 日計 累計

7/21 金 42 27 69 69 40 40 42 27 69 69 40 40 

7/22 土 71 49 120 189 65 105 71 49 120 189 65 105 

7/23 日 81 57 138 327 116 221 81 57 138 327 116 221 

7/24 月 59 58 117 444 100 321 59 58 117 444 100 321 

7/25 火 52 44 96 540 115 436 52 44 96 540 115 436 

7/26 水 47 42 89 629 107 543 47 42 89 629 107 543 

7/27 木 49 49 98 727 115 658 49 49 98 727 115 658 

7/28 金 44 62 106 833 147 805 44 62 106 833 147 805 

7/29 土 90 85 175 1,008 182 987 90 85 175 1,008 182 987 

7/30 日 110 85 195 1,203 258 1,245 110 85 195 1,203 258 1,245 

7/31 月 54 52 106 1,309 136 1,381 265 388 653 653 644 644 319 440 759 1,962 780 2,025 

8/1 火 37 48 85 1,394 156 1,537 234 362 596 1,249 493 1,137 271 410 681 2,643 649 2,674 

8/2 水 62 67 129 1,523 141 1,678 285 419 704 1,953 625 1,762 347 486 833 3,476 766 3,440 

8/3 木 72 56 128 1,651 161 1,839 259 386 645 2,598 681 2,443 331 442 773 4,249 842 4,282 

8/4 金 91 91 182 1,833 151 1,990 287 494 781 3,379 814 3,257 378 585 963 5,212 965 5,247 

8/5 土 149 118 267 2,100 346 2,336 588 737 1,325 4,704 1,668 4,925 737 855 1,592 6,804 2,014 7,261 

1,110 990 2,100 2,336 1,918 2,786 4,704 4,925 3,028 3,776 6,804 7,261 
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